750R Series Electromechanical Relay
Selection Guide
750R Series Relays
Part Number Price Drawing
Link Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Terminals Relay Socket
Part Number Price Drawing
Link
750R-2C-12D $9.00 PDF 12VDC
DPDT 10A 8-pin 750-2C-SKT $4.75 PDF
750R-2C-12A $11.00 PDF 12VAC
750R-2C-24D $9.00 PDF 24VDC
750R-2C-24A $9.25 PDF 24VAC
750R-2C-120A $9.25 PDF 120VAC
750R-2C-240A $10.00 PDF 240VAC
750R-3C-12D $10.50 PDF 12VDC
3PDT 10A 11-pin 750-3C-SKT $5.25 PDF
750R-3C-24D $10.50 PDF 24VDC
750R-3C-24A $11.00 PDF 24VAC
750R-3C-120A $11.00 PDF 120VAC
750R-3C-240A $11.00 PDF 240VAC
Note: Order socket separately. 750-2C-SKT/750-3C-SKT socket torque 9 lb·in/ 1.0 N·m
14
11
A1